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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 260331768 (please do not reply
to this address) 
1 message

Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> 10 November 2020 at 13:05
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Webb, Bryn <Bryn.Webb@hhft.nhs.uk> 
Date: Tue, 10 Nov 2020 at 12:32 
Subject: RE: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 260331768 (please do not reply to this address) 
To: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> 

Apologies for the delay.

 

Yes please proceed. I have amended the order internally to reflect the correct pricing:

 

 

Thanks,

 

Bryn Webb

Assistant Procurement Specialist

Wessex NHS Procurement Limited

ü Bryn.Webb@hh�.nhs.uk

( 01256 313598 / 07584155991
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From: Humanmeduk [mailto:logistic@humanmeduk.com]  
Sent: 10 November 2020 12:25 
To: Webb, Bryn 
Subject: Re: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 260331768 (please do not reply to this address)

 

Good afternoon Byn,

 

Just a quick email to ask if I am able to proceed with your order, as per my previous email?

 

Many thanks.

 

 

On Fri, 6 Nov 2020 at 16:11, Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

Good afternoon Bryn,

 

Thank you for your order.

 

Please could I advise you of the following price differences:

 

671200 = £190

665010-5 = £72

 

Please let me know if you are happy for me to proceed with your order.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kate Griffiths

Humanmed

 

Please note: Humanmed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

mailto:logistic@humanmeduk.com
mailto:logistic@humanmeduk.com


10/11/2020 Gmail - Fwd: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 260331768 (please do not reply to this address)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1682626711320578301%7Cmsg-f%3A16829787271863… 3/3

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line.

-----------------

 

 

 

 

On Fri, 6 Nov 2020 at 15:32, Tom Ladds <tom@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

 

 

Get Outlook for Android

 

From: shared.services@nhs.net <shared.services@nhs.net> 
Sent: Friday, 6 November 2020, 16:31 
To: sales@humanmeduk.com 
Subject: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 260331768 (please do not reply to this address)

 
Message from NHS Shared Business Services ************************************************************
******************************************************** This message may contain confidential information. If you are not the
intended recipient please inform the sender that you have received the message in error before deleting it. Please do not
disclose, copy or distribute information in this e-mail or take any action in relation to its contents. To do so is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. Thank you for your co-operation. NHSmail is the secure email and directory service available for all
NHS staff in England and Scotland. NHSmail is approved for exchanging patient data and other sensitive information with
NHSmail and other accredited email services. For more information and to find out how you can switch,
https://portal.nhsnet/help/joiningnhsmail

******************************************************************************************************************** Disclaimer - This email and
any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are addressed.
Any views or opinions expressed are those of the author and do not represent the views of Hampshire Hospitals NHS Foundation
Trust unless otherwise explicitly stated. The information contained in this e-mail may be subject to public disclosure under the
Freedom of Information Act 2000. Unless the information is legally exempt from disclosure, the confidentiality of this e-mail and
your reply cannot be guaranteed.
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